

3/20/2023

Dear Supporter of Women's Health Specialists,

We invite you to donate an auction item for the Women's Health Specialists' Bowl-A-Thon event; a celebration of our annual fundraising campaign, in partnership with the National Network of Abortion Funds, Fund-A-Thon 2023. Joining us this year at Shasta Lanes for an 80s-themed bowling night filled with costume contests, prizes, and a night of fundraising for abortion access.

All donations will be going to Women's Health Specialists to continue to provide access to all individuals in our community. Send a message that you believe we all should be able to access abortion no matter how much money we make or where we live. To donate an item to support our fundraiser please complete our donation commitment form and send it to Reddingpr@cawhs.org.

Yours Sincerely, *Alicia Kenyon-Diaz*



Women's Health Specialists/ Feminist Women's Health Center is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization. Tax ID #94-2259357. We will send you a receipt for the tax-deductible portion of your sponsorship gift.

For more information: Alicia at Reddingpr@cawhs.org



Donation Commitment Form

In order to help make this fundraiser a success, WHS is looking for help from individuals and businesses such as yours. We would greatly appreciate a donation, such as gift certificates, items, baskets, etc. to be used as prizes in our costume contest. Please have all donation items turned in by Wednesday, May 3rd, 2023.

Company/Organization:	
Address:	
City:	Postal Code:
Contact:	
Tel:	Email:
Items Donated:	
Value:	
Your business and organizations will be	recognized in the event program and by the M.C.
Keep my sponsorship anonymous.	
For vocantos, doductible proposes NA/	amon's Hoolth Crossislists Toy ID is #01 1024C11

For your tax- deductible purposes, Women's Health Specialists. Tax ID is # 91-1834611 Thank you for your support of Women's Health Specialists.

For more information: Alicia at Reddingpr@cawhs.org